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Fee Schedule 



Resident 
 

INITIATION FEE:  $1,000.00                              MONTHLY DUES:  $322.00  
 

Resident Memberships are limited to those individuals owning property within Graywood  

 
Non-Resident 
 

INITIATION FEE:  $1,500.00                              MONTHLY DUES:  $344.00 

 
 
BENEFITS: 
• Private Member account and charging privileges. 

• No assessments or food and beverage minimums. 

• Access to all Club facilities including the golf course, private Member rooms of the golf 

      clubhouse, Cypress Grill, Evergreen Room, Professional Golf Shop, men’s and women’s 
      locker facilities, as well as all Sports Club facilities. 

• Priority 14-day advance tee time reservations and ability to walk course if desired. 

• Complimentary green fees and tennis court fees. 

• Complimentary use of Sports Club workout facilities. 

• Complimentary range balls and access to the Club’s practice facilities. 

• Complimentary use of all private dining facilities and club audio visual equipment. 

• Access to the Club’s bag storage and locker facilities (additional fee may be applicable). 

• Ability to own a private golf cart (trail fees applicable). 

• A Preferred Member discount on green fees for all guests. 

• Ability to attend all Club-sponsored events, and host private business and personal events 

      at the club. 

• Privileges apply to the Member, spouse or significant other (residing in one residence), 

and all dependent children up to the age of 23, to full use of all Golf & Sports Club facili-

ties. 

 
* Membership fees and dues are subject to state sales tax. 
* Membership privileges, dues and fees are subject to change at management’s discretion. 
* Please refer to the Club Bylaws/Membership Plan for more detailed information. 

Full Privilege   



Resident 
 

INITIATION FEE:  $1,000.00                              MONTHLY DUES:  $214.00  
 

Resident Memberships are limited to those individuals owning property within Graywood  

 
Non-Resident 
 

INITIATION FEE:  $1,500.00                              MONTHLY DUES:  $236.00 

 
 
BENEFITS: 
• Private Member account and charging privileges. 

• No assessments or food and beverage minimums. 

• Access to all Club facilities including the golf course, private Member rooms of the golf 

      clubhouse, Cypress Grill, Evergreen Room, Professional Golf Shop, men’s and women’s 
      locker facilities. 

• Priority 14-day advance tee time reservations and ability to walk course if desired. 

• Complimentary green fees, range balls and access to the Club’s Practice Facilities. 

• Complimentary use of all private dining facilities and club audio visual equipment. 

• Access to the Club’s bag storage and locker facilities (additional fee may be applicable). 

• Ability to own a private golf cart (trail fees applicable). 

• A Preferred Member discount on green fees for all guests. 

• Ability to attend all Club-sponsored events, and host private business and personal events 

      at the club. 

• Privileges apply to the Member, spouse or significant other (residing in one residence), 

and all dependent children up to the age of 23, to full use of all Golf Club facilities. 

 
 
 
* Membership fees and dues are subject to state sales tax. 
* Membership privileges, dues and fees are subject to change at management’s discretion. 
* Please refer to the Club Bylaws/Membership Plan for more detailed information. 
 

Golf  



Resident 
 

INITIATION FEE:  $600.00                                 MONTHLY DUES:  $214.00  
 

Resident Memberships are limited to those individuals owning property within Graywood  

 
Non-Resident 
 

INITIATION FEE:  $600.00                                 MONTHLY DUES:  $236.00 

 
 
BENEFITS: 
• Membership Privileges are identical to Full Privilege Membership. 

• On or before the date of his or her 35th birthday, Young Executive Members must upgrade 

to full membership status and begin paying monthly rates applicable to the chosen     

membership.   

 
 

 
 
 
 

 
Regional Golf Memberships are available on an annual recallable basis and are limited to individuals 
who reside outside 30 aeronautical miles from Graywood.  This membership provides full use of all 
golf & dining facilities.  
 
ANNUAL FEE:   $1,296.00    Individual 
                              $1,512.00    Family                   
 
 

• Membership Privileges are identical to Golf Membership. 

 
 
 
* Membership fees and dues are subject to state sales tax. 
* Membership privileges, dues and fees are subject to change at management’s discretion. 
* Please refer to the Club Bylaws/Membership Plan for more detailed information. 
 

Young Executive  

Regional Golf 



Resident 
 

INITIATION FEE:  $500.00                                 MONTHLY DUES:  $166.00  
 

Resident Memberships are limited to those individuals owning property within Graywood  

 
Non-Resident 
 

INITIATION FEE:  $1,000.00                              MONTHLY DUES:  $187.00 

 
 
BENEFITS: 
• Private Member account and charging privileges. 

• No assessments or food and beverage minimums. 

• Access to tennis, fitness, dining and pool facilities of the Sports Club as well  as private 

Member rooms of the golf clubhouse, Cypress Grill, and  Evergreen Room. 

• Complimentary court fees & advanced reservations. 

• Complimentary use of all private dining facilities and club audio visual equipment. 

• Access to the Club’s bag storage and locker facilities (additional fee may be applicable). 

• Ability to attend all Club-sponsored events, and host private business and personal events 

      at the club. 

• Privileges apply to the Member, spouse or significant other (residing in one residence), 

and all dependent children up to the age of 23, to full use of all Sports Club facilities. 

 
 
 
* Membership fees and dues are subject to state sales tax. 
* Membership privileges, dues and fees are subject to change at management’s discretion. 
* Please refer to the Club Bylaws/Membership Plan for more detailed information. 

Sports Club Tennis 



Resident 
 

INITIATION FEE:  $250.00                       MONTHLY DUES:  $144.00  
 

Resident Memberships are limited to those individuals owning property within Graywood  

 
Non-Resident 
 

INITIATION FEE:  $500.00                       MONTHLY DUES:  $166.00 

 
 
BENEFITS: 
• Private Member account and charging privileges. 

• No assessments or food and beverage minimums. 

• Access to tennis, dining and pool facilities of the Sports Club as well  as private Member 

rooms of the golf clubhouse, Cypress Grill, and  Evergreen Room. 

• Complimentary court fees & advanced reservations. 

• Complimentary use of all private dining facilities and club audio visual equipment. 

• Access to the clubs locker facilities (additional fee may be applicable). 

• Ability to attend all Club-sponsored events, and host private business and personal events 

      at the club. 

• Privileges apply to the Member, spouse or significant other (residing in one residence), 

and all dependent children up to the age of 23, to full use of all Sports Club facilities. 

 
 
 
* Membership fees and dues are subject to state sales tax. 
* Membership privileges, dues and fees are subject to change at management’s discretion. 
* Please refer to the Club Bylaws/Membership Plan for more detailed information. 

Sports Club Tennis/Pool 



Single Membership 
 

INITIATION FEE:  $250.00                                 MONTHLY DUES:  $119.00  
 

 
Family Membership 
 

INITIATION FEE:  $250.00                                 MONTHLY DUES:  $144.00 

 
 
BENEFITS: 
 
• Membership Privileges are identical to Sports Club Membership. 

• On or before the date of his or her 35th birthday, Jr.Executive Tennis Members must up-

grade to full membership status and begin paying monthly rates applicable to the chosen     

membership.   

• Private Member account and charging privileges. 

• No assessments or food and beverage minimums. 

• Access to tennis, fitness, dining and pool facilities of the Sports Club as well  as private 

Member rooms of the golf clubhouse, Cypress Grill, and  Evergreen Room. 

• Complimentary court fees & advanced reservations. 

• Complimentary use of all private dining facilities and club audio visual equipment. 

• Access to the Club’s bag storage and locker facilities (additional fee may be applicable). 

• Ability to attend all Club-sponsored events, and host private business and personal events 

      at the club. 

• Privileges apply to the Member or family depending upon membership choice.  Family in-

cludes, spouse or significant other (residing in one residence), and all dependent children 

up to the age of 23, to full use of all Sports Club facilities. 

 
 
 
* Membership fees and dues are subject to state sales tax. 
* Membership privileges, dues and fees are subject to change at management’s discretion. 
* Please refer to the Club Bylaws/Membership Plan for more detailed information. 

Jr. ExecutiveTennis 



Resident 
 

INITIATION FEE: $250.00                        MONTHLY DUES: $123.00  
 

Resident Memberships are limited to those individuals owning property within Graywood  

 
Non-Resident 
 

INITIATION FEE: $500.00                        MONTHLY DUES: $144.00 

 
 
BENEFITS: 
• Private Member account and charging privileges. 

• No assessments or food and beverage minimums. 

• Access to fitness, dining and pool facilities of the Sports Club as well  as private Member 

rooms of the golf clubhouse, Cypress Grill, and  Evergreen Room. 

• Complimentary court fees & advanced reservations. 

• Complimentary use of all private dining facilities and club audio visual equipment. 

• Access to the clubs locker facilities (additional fee may be applicable). 

• Ability to attend all Club-sponsored events, and host private business and personal events 

      at the club. 

• Privileges apply to the Member, spouse or significant other (residing in one residence), 

and all dependent children up to the age of 23, to full use of Fitness & Pool facilities. 

 
 
 
* Membership fees and dues are subject to state sales tax. 
* Membership privileges, dues and fees are subject to change at management’s discretion. 
* Please refer to the Club Bylaws/Membership Plan for more detailed information. 

Sports Club Fitness 


